Soielplan Erstellt am: 04.11.2025 - 09: 23Uhr
S 3- Unterliga Nord B 2025/26

Hinrunde
09.08.2025 17:00Uhr Weikirchen - SV "RBK" Fohnsdorf 1:2
16.08.2025 12:00Uhr SV "RBK" Fohnsdorf - TSV Raiffeisen Neumarkt 1:1
23.08.2025 14:00Uhr SV ET KONIG Unzmarkt-Frauenburg - SV "RBK" Fohnsdorf 3:0
30.08.2025 10:00Uhr SV "RBK" Fohnsdorf - Murau 1:4
06.09.2025 17:00Uhr DSV Leoben|Il - SV"RBK" Fohnsdorf 4:0
13.09.2025 16:00Uhr SV "RBK" Fohnsdorf - Proleb 2:3
20.09.2025 15:30Uhr FC Sadtwerke Trofaiach - SV "RBK" Fohnsdorf 2:4
27.09.2025 17:30Uhr SV AT& SHinterberg/ Leoben - SV "RBK" Fohnsdorf 3:1
04.10.2025 15:00Uhr SV "RBK" Fohnsdorf - Kobenz 0:2
11.10.2025 12:00Uhr SV "RBK" Fohnsdorf - Lobmingtal 6:2
18.10.2025 15:00Uhr SV "RBK" Fohnsdorf - Oberwolz 3:0
25.10.2025 18:00Uhr Péls - SV "RBK" Fohnsdorf 0:0
01.11.2025 14:30Uhr SV "RBK" Fohnsdorf - FC KBG S. Margarethen / Knittelfeld o

% 5
= —
N <
S <
y L
5 0]
E %
2 2
E B
S S
al al

TP2.0for LMO4 (C) 2005 by HT


http://www.httipp.de.vu

«
-
#
+—
| -
>
=
o
=
il
)
2
@)
al

TP 2.0 for LMO 4

Soielplan

Erstellt am: 04.11.2025 - 09: 23Uhr

S 3- Unterliga Nord B 2025/26

14.03.2026
21.03.2026
28.03.2026
03.04.2026
11.04.2026
18.04.2026
25.04.2026
02.05.2026
10.05.2026
16.05.2026
24.05.2026
30.05.2026
04.06.2026

15:00Uhr
15:00Uhr
16:00Uhr
16:00Uhr
16:00Uhr
16:00Uhr
17:00Uhr
17:00Uhr
17:00Uhr
17:00Uhr
17:00Uhr
17:00Uhr
17:00Uhr

SV "RBK" Fohnsdorf
TSV Raiffeisen Neumarkt
SV "RBK" Fohnsdorf
Murau
SV "RBK" Fohnsdorf
Proleb
SV "RBK" Fohnsdorf
SV "RBK" Fohnsdorf
Kobenz
Lobmingtal

Oberwol z
SV "RBK" Fohnsdorf
FC KBG S. Margarethen / Knittelfeld

Rickrunde

Weif¥kirchen

SV "RBK" Fohnsdorf

SV ET KONIG Unzmarkt-Frauenburg
SV "RBK" Fohnsdorf

DSV Leaben Il

SV "RBK" Fohnsdorf

FC Sadtwerke Trofaiach

SV AT& SHinterberg / Leoben
SV "RBK" Fohnsdorf

SV "RBK" Fohnsdorf

SV "RBK" Fohnsdorf

Pols

SV "RBK" Fohnsdorf

Z
>
-
<T
Q)
z
L
7
2
E
5
o

(C) 2005 by HT



