

Hinrunde

09.08.2025	17:00Uhr	Weißkirchen - SV "RBK" Fohnsdorf	1 : 2
16.08.2025	12:00Uhr	SV "RBK" Fohnsdorf - TSV Raiffeisen Neumarkt	1 : 1
23.08.2025	14:00Uhr	SV ET KÖNIG Unzmarkt-Frauenburg - SV "RBK" Fohnsdorf	3 : 0
30.08.2025	10:00Uhr	SV "RBK" Fohnsdorf - Murau	1 : 4
06.09.2025	17:00Uhr	DSV Leoben II - SV "RBK" Fohnsdorf	4 : 0
13.09.2025	16:00Uhr	SV "RBK" Fohnsdorf - Proleb	2 : 3
20.09.2025	15:30Uhr	FC Stadtwerke Trofaiach - SV "RBK" Fohnsdorf	2 : 4
27.09.2025	17:30Uhr	SV AT&S Hinterberg / Leoben - SV "RBK" Fohnsdorf	3 : 1
04.10.2025	15:00Uhr	SV "RBK" Fohnsdorf - Kobenz	0 : 2
11.10.2025	12:00Uhr	SV "RBK" Fohnsdorf - Lobmingtal	6 : 2
18.10.2025	15:00Uhr	SV "RBK" Fohnsdorf - Oberwölz	3 : 0
25.10.2025	18:00Uhr	Pöls - SV "RBK" Fohnsdorf	0 : 0
01.11.2025	14:30Uhr	SV "RBK" Fohnsdorf - FC KBG St. Margarethen / Knittelfeld	0 : 1

Rückrunde

14.03.2026	15:00Uhr	SV "RBK" Fohnsdorf	- Weißkirchen	_ : _
21.03.2026	15:00Uhr	TSV Raiffeisen Neumarkt	- SV "RBK" Fohnsdorf	_ : _
28.03.2026	16:00Uhr	SV "RBK" Fohnsdorf	- SV ET KÖNIG Unzmarkt-Frauenburg	_ : _
03.04.2026	16:00Uhr	Murau	- SV "RBK" Fohnsdorf	_ : _
11.04.2026	16:00Uhr	SV "RBK" Fohnsdorf	- DSV Leoben II	_ : _
18.04.2026	16:00Uhr	Proleb	- SV "RBK" Fohnsdorf	_ : _
25.04.2026	17:00Uhr	SV "RBK" Fohnsdorf	- FC Stadtwerke Trofaiach	_ : _
02.05.2026	17:00Uhr	SV "RBK" Fohnsdorf	- SV AT&S Hinterberg / Leoben	_ : _
10.05.2026	17:00Uhr	Kobenz	- SV "RBK" Fohnsdorf	_ : _
16.05.2026	17:00Uhr	Lobmingtal	- SV "RBK" Fohnsdorf	_ : _
24.05.2026	17:00Uhr	Oberwölz	- SV "RBK" Fohnsdorf	_ : _
30.05.2026	17:00Uhr	SV "RBK" Fohnsdorf	- Pöls	_ : _
04.06.2026	17:00Uhr	FC KBG St. Margarethen / Knittelfeld	- SV "RBK" Fohnsdorf	_ : _